12/15/2023

CRISCASH

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
CRISCASH

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

~N o wN

A

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$87.50

$87.50
$353.40

$353.40
$2.00

$2.00
$40.00
$452.00
$195.00
$10.00

$697.00
$97.60
$112.00

$209.60

$1,349.50

Winners

$6.25

$6.2
$72.00

$72.(
$0.00

$0.(
$0.00
$385.00
$103.30
$0.00

$488.2
$116.64
$176.80

$293.4

$859.¢



